Market Report: June 28, 2021
Office: 580-933-7500

#1

STEERS 200-299
300-399
400-499
500-599
600-699
700-799
800-899
900-999
1000+

HEIFERS 200-299
300-399
400-499
500-599
600-699
700-799
800-899
Per Head

COWS Weighed
Per Head
Pairs

BULLS Weighed

GOATS Per Head

TOTAL ANIMALS: 1142
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Sellers: 135
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Buyers:
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OUR FAMILY SERVING YOUR FAMILY
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